▶https://www.nbk1560.com ▶https://www.nbk1560.com
Additional Keyway at Shaft Hole ➡ P.xxxx Cleanroom Wash & Packaging ➡ P.xxxx Change to Stainless Steel Screw ➡ P.xxxx
MDW-C Flexible Couplings -  Disk Type
ゼロ
Zero Backlash
Please combine with Stainless Steel Screw Alteration Service Available / Add'l chargeAvailable / Add'l charge
■■ Structure
●● Clamping Type

Torsional
Stiffness
(N・m/rad)
Max. Lateral
Misalignment
(mm)
Max. Angular
Misalignment
(°)
Max. Axial
Misalignment
(mm)
Mass ＊2
(g)
MDW-19C   8   0.7 33000 8.7×10-7   200 0.12 1.5 ±0.5   18
MDW-25C 12   1 25000 2.7×10-6   450 0.12 1.5 ±0.5   25
MDW-32C 15   2.5 19000 9.6×10-6 1100 0.15 1.5 ±0.5   60
MDW-40C 20   3.5 15000 1.9×10-5 1400 0.15 1.5 ±0.5 100
MDW-50C 25   9 12000 8.1×10-5 2200 0.15 1.5 ±0.5 210
MDW-63C 30 12.5 10000 2.1×10-4 3000 0.15 1.5 ±0.5 340
＊1：　Correction of rated torque due to load fluctuation is not required.
＊2：　These are values with max. bore diameter.
■■ Dimensions
Part Number◀1  A L W E F G M Screw Tightening Torque
(N・m)
MDW-19C 19   8 27   8.5 2.5   6.5 M2   0.5
MDW-25C 25 10 31 12.5 3.5   9 M2.5   1
MDW-32C 32 12 40 16 4 11 M3   1.5
MDW-40C 40 14 44 21 5 15 M4   2.5
MDW-50C 50 18 57 26 6 18 M5   7
MDW-63C 63 20 61 35 7 24 M6 12
Unit：mm
Part Number
Standard Bore Diameter
D1/D2◀2